
FSP Pre-K Hot Breakfast
May 2024

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider
**Two types of milk offered with each meal

(Menu items 5/27-5/31 subject to change)

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

WG Pancakes Snack'n Waffle Banana Bread Pumpkin Apple Bread Frittata Egg Muffin
Blueberry Compote Apple Slices Pear Slices Melon WG Bread

Applesauce Fruit Salad CHP

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

Blueberry Muffin WG Waffles Cinnamon Muffin WG French Toast Sticks Scrambled Eggs
Applesauce Cup Strawberry Compote Orange Slices Melon WG Bread

Appleberry Sauce Roasted Potatoes
Apple Slices

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24

Snack'n Waffle WG Pancakes Apple Bread Strawberry French Toast Casserole Blueberry Lemon Muffin
Applesauce Strawberry Compote Apple Slices Pineapple Melon

Orange Slices

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31

**Memorial Day** Snack'n Waffle Strawberry Muffin Hashbrown & Egg Casserole WG Waffles
Appleberry Sauce Pear Slices WG Bread Strawberry Compote

Melon Melon

WG= Whole Grain
CHP= Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple


